
 

Health Plan, Pre-cert & Prescription Drug questions: 
 

Coordinated Health/Care – 

 

855-452-9997 

or 

www.egtrust.org 

 

Delta Dental IL – 

Voluntary Dental claims/questions: 
 

Member Services 

800-323-1743   or   www.deltadentalil.com 

 

UniView –  

Voluntary Vision claims/questions: 
 

Member Services 

888-884-8428   or   www.unicare.com 

 

Lincoln Financial –  

Basic or Voluntary Life questions: 
 

Member Services 

800-423-2765   or   www.lfg.com 

Egyptian Area Schools 

Please direct Members to the following: 

Egyptian Area Schools 

Your Administrative Contacts 

Coordinated Health/Care 
Sarah Simmons 800-257-2038, 1334 

          Account Manager Sarah.Simmons@Quantum-Health.com 

HealthLink / UniView 
Susan Lehne 314-925-6177 

          Account Manager SR II slehne@healthlink.com 

ScripWorld – Prescriptions 
Valerie Fish 800-830-2310, 73086 

          Account Manager vfish@scripworld.com 

Delta Dental of Illinois 
Deb Ulmer 630-718-4936 

          Account Executive dulmer@deltadentalil.com 

Aimee Jacobs 630-718-4767 

          Account Specialist ajacobs@deltadentalil.com 

Lincoln Financial 
Matt Jasa 402-361-7691 

          National Account Manager matt.jasa@lfg.com 

Jeff Piccolo 402-361-2571 

          National Account Manager jeff.piccolo@lfg.com 

American Fidelity 
Elizabeth Rogers 618-589-3914, 202 

          Illinois State Manager Elizabeth.Rogers@af-group.com 

Meritain Health 
Karen Giles 866-588-2431 9, 6104 

          VP Client Relations karen.giles@meritain.com 

Krista Gotto 866-588-2431 9, 6105 

          Client Relations Assistant krista.gotto@meritain.com 

Marie Mangan 716-319-5084 

          Client Liaison marie.mangan@meritain.com 

Kristen Pattoli 716-319-5074 

          Client Relations Coordinator michelle.evans@meritain.com 

Darlene North 716-319-5242 

          Eligibility Specialist darlene.north@meritain.com 

Inderia Wilson 716-319-5877 

          Billing Specialist inderia.wilson@meritain.com 

Michelle Evans 866-629-4541, 2185 

          COBRA Specialist michelle.evans@meritain.com 
 


